aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Specification Sheet
Product Name: Azophloxine
Specifications & Purity: Dye content 90 %
SKU # A105001
Parameter
Absorbance(E1%1cm)(H20, 503.0 - 507.0 nm)
Purity(HPLC)

Absorbance2 (E1%1cm)(H20, 530.0 - 534.0 nm)
Lossondrying

Appearance (A105001)

Infrared spectrum

A max,503.0 - 507.0 nm(H20)

Amax.2(H20)

Limit Values

2250

90-100 (%)

2250

0-10 (%)

Red to purple powder
Conforms to Structure
Conforms
530.0-534.0nm
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